loW-CoST TeMPeraTure MeTer
Precision Digital corPoration
Sabre T • Model Pd743
•  J, K, T, E Thermocouple & 100 Ω Pt RTD
•  Pre-Calibrated for All Input Types
•  NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
•  Shallow Depth 1/8 DIN Case 3.2” Behind Panel

RTD -328º to 1382ºF ±1ºF -200º to 750ºC ±1ºC
Your Local Distributor is:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sabre T • Model PD743
85-265 VAC* Model 12-36 VDC* Model Description
PD743-6R0-0 PD743-7R0-0 Temperature Meter
* All models may be powered from AC or DC, See Specifications for Details
NEMA 4 & NEMA 4X Enclosures
Model # of
Meters Description Mounting
PDA2501 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2502 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2503 3 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2504 4 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2505 5 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2506 6 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2508 8 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2510 10 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2512 2 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure (Large) Through Door
PDA2601 1 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2602 2 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2603 3 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2604 4 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2605 5 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2606 6 Stainless Steel NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Door
PDA2701 1 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2702 2 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2703 3 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2704 4 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2705 5 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2706 6 Steel NEMA 4 Enclosure Through Door
PDA2801 1 Plastic NEMA 4X Enclosure Through Cover
Calibration Services
Model Description
PDN-CAL Calibration with Certificate
PDN-CALDATA Calibration with Certificate & Data